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A001581367 MANAB  MAHATO Male No  1 1 UR  1  355.00  91.57  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222709 HIMANGSHU  GORAIN Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  5  352.00  87.29  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297066 KUNAL  MAHATO Male No  3 3 UR  8  351.00  90.71  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161617 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  4  2 4 OBC-B  9  350.00  93.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022444 SOUMENDU  KAR Male No  5 5 UR  18  349.00  83.57  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262592 MEET  SARANGI Male No  6 6 UR  10  349.00  78.57  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600599 AKSHAY  MAHATO Male No  7  3 7 OBC-B  8  341.00  91.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135180 CHAKRADHAR  MAHATO Male No  8  4 8 OBC-B  5  341.00  66.57  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598999 ANUP  KUMAR Male No  9  5 9 OBC-B  4  339.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708691 MANOJIT  MAHATO Male No  10  6 10 OBC-B  8  339.00  71.57  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245665 PRADIP  KUMAR Male No  11  7 11 OBC-B  4  338.00  71.57  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836226 MOU  MAHATA Female No  12  8 12 OBC-B  10  337.00  90.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202594 MANOJIT  KUIRI Male No  13  9 13 OBC-B  6  337.00  61.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636640 ASHAPURNA  MAHATO Female No  14  10 14 OBC-B  11  333.00  61.29  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001096376 RAJESH  MAHATO Male No  15  11 15 OBC-B  3  331.00  81.14  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655087 PRASHANTA  MAHATO Male No  16  12 16 OBC-B  10  329.00  71.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408533 RANJAN  KUIRI Male No  17  13 17 OBC-B  3  329.00  68.14  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705456 SURAJ  RAJAK Male No  18  1 18 SC  3  328.00  58.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552310 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  19 19 UR  6  327.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482294 MUKESH  MAHATO Male No  20  14 20 OBC-B  6  327.00  66.57  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000555397 SAMIR  KUMAR Male No  21  15 21 OBC-B  4  327.00  54.71  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105027 DEBABRATA  MAHATO Male No  22  16 22 OBC-B  8  324.00  82.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502863 ANIKET  MAHATO Male No  23  17 23 OBC-B  3  323.00  86.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668117 CHAKRADHAR  MAHATO Male No  24  18 24 OBC-B  6  322.00  82.43  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639112 DHARMENDRA  MAHATO Male No  25  19 25 OBC-B  4  322.00  64.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533898 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  26  20 26 OBC-B  3  321.00  91.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854432 SUSHILA  KUMAR Female No  27  21 27 OBC-B  16  321.00  68.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507632 APURBA  MAHATO Male No  28  22 28 OBC-B  11  317.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000691342 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  29  23 29 OBC-B  4  316.00  75.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973251 RINA  KISKU Female No  30  1 30 ST  3  314.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240427 BIKASH  KUMBHAKAR Male No  31  24 31 OBC-B  7  314.00  59.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835903 MD HASIBUR RAHMAN 

ANSARY

Male No  32  1 32 OBC-A  4  313.00  89.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718764 REYAZ  ANSARY Male No  33  2 33 OBC-A  2  312.00  74.14  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361733 RAJIB KUMAR MAHATO Male No  34  25 34 OBC-B  8  312.00  66.86  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929365 NIRMAL  MAHATO Male No  35  26 35 OBC-B  7  312.00  57.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353136 MUKESH  HANSDA Male No  36  2 36 ST  11  311.00  76.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000867371 NISHA RANI MAHATO Female No  37  27 37 OBC-B  17  311.00  75.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392684 BUDDHESHWAR  MAHATO Male No  38  28 38 OBC-B  11  311.00  75.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930722 KARAN CHANDRA 

MAHATO

Male No  39  29 39 OBC-B  11  308.00  70.29  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298625 PARTHASARATHI  JHA Male No  40 40 UR  6  308.00  69.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906664 ABINASH  MAHATO Male No  41 41 UR  4  308.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548142 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  42  30 42 OBC-B  4  306.00  77.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002343007 SHYAMSUNDAR  GORAIN Male No  43 43 UR  8  306.00  73.14  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506194 ABHIJIT  MAHATO Male No  44  31 44 OBC-B  8  304.00  84.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480094 ARNAB  DAS Male No  45 45 UR  4  303.00  81.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508572 AMRIT  MAHATO Male No  46  32 46 OBC-B  6  302.00  78.86  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253589 DEBDAS  MAHATO Male No  47 47 UR  9  302.00  76.71  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421960 JIT  REWANI Male No  48  33 48 OBC-B  6  299.00  69.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716916 SWARUP  MAHATO Male No  49 49 UR  9  298.00  51.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482727 RONI  KUMAR Male No  50 50 UR  9  297.00  43.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175973 NILANJAN  KUMAR Male No  51  34 51 OBC-B  6  296.00  64.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724160 RAJIB  MAHATO Male No  52  35 52 OBC-B  3  294.00  54.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017395 SUKANTA  MAHATO Male No  53  36 53 OBC-B  11  293.00  89.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662811 KAMDEB  NAPIT Male No  54  37 54 OBC-B  8  293.00  66.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424137 CHANDAN  MAHATO Male No  55  38 55 OBC-B  7  292.00  66.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836017 SOUMEN  MAHATO Male No  56  39 56 OBC-B  3  292.00  66.14  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001513744 BISWARUP  MAHATO Male No  57  40 57 OBC-B  6  291.00  83.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376287 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  58  41 58 OBC-B  4  291.00  43.86  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558810 RAKESH SING BABU Male No  59  3 59 ST  11  290.00  81.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406026 TANISKA  MAHATO Female No  60  42 60 OBC-B  4  289.00  67.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129116 SUJOY  KUMAR Male No  61 61 UR  2  286.00  68.29  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395501 SANKHANATH  DUTTA Male No  62 62 UR  1  284.00  83.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386894 MILAN  GORAI Male No  63  43 63 OBC-B  23  283.00  57.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464286 TARIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  64  44 64 OBC-B  9  282.00  79.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563814 DINESH  MAJHI Male No  65  4 65 ST  6  282.00  57.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728795 PREM  ROHIDAS Male No  66  2 66 SC  5  280.00  53.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522360 EHTESHAM  ANSARI Male No  67  3 67 OBC-A  5  278.00  65.80  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861502 SAHADEB  MAHATO Male No  68  45 68 OBC-B  4  277.00  67.29  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379354 SAHADEB  MAHATO Male No  69  46 69 OBC-B  13  277.00  57.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546134 SUMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  70  47 70 OBC-B  22  277.00  56.57  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001264515 BIKRAM  GORAI Male No  71  48 71 OBC-B  2  277.00  44.86  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418076 SUBHADEEP  DEY Male No  72 72 UR  7  275.00  56.43  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997139 NANDALAL  KUMAR Male No  73  49 73 OBC-B  3  273.00  59.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543586 SURAJ  GORAIN Male No  74  50 74 OBC-B  1  271.00  79.86  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821219 PRABHAT  ORANG Male No  75 75 UR  11  270.00  45.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444704 BHASKAR  ACHARYA Male No  76 76 UR  3  268.00  45.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487146 ROCKET  MAHATO Male No  77  51 77 OBC-B  3  267.00  59.71  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837736 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  78  52 78 OBC-B  3  267.00  46.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493579 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  79  53 79 OBC-B  4  264.00  48.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705237 APARUP  KHAWAS Male No  80  1 80 EWS  12  259.00  88.57  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655019 SUJOY  MAHATO Male No  81  54 81 OBC-B  2  256.00  79.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381094 MITHUN  GARAIN Male No  82  55 82 OBC-B  1  256.00  54.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398056 SANAT  MAHATO Male No  83  56 83 OBC-B  1  255.00  55.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485060 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  84  57 84 OBC-B  5  255.00  51.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002267190 ROHIT  PARAMANIK Male No  85  58 85 OBC-B  5  252.00  75.43  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432957 ANNESHA  MAHATO Female No  86  59 86 OBC-B  20  252.00  60.29  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417684 BIJOY  KUMAR Male No  87 87 UR  4  251.00  68.14  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227197 SINTU  MAHATO Male No  88  60 88 OBC-B  1  251.00  65.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748360 LAXMAN  GORAIN Male No  89  61 89 OBC-B  1  246.00  64.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219276 RAJU  MAHATO Male No  90  62 90 OBC-B  4  244.00  65.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836408 SAMIR  MAHATO Male No  91  63 91 OBC-B  3  244.00  60.14  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371275 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  92  64 92 OBC-B  2  242.00  60.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914118 SHREYASHI  CHELL Female No  93 93 UR  10  240.00  79.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193977 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  94  65 94 OBC-B  3  240.00  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930692 ABHIJIT  GOPE Male No  95  66 95 OBC-B  5  240.00  52.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172535 PALLABI  RAJWAR Female No  96  3 96 SC  5  226.00  70.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818999 BRIHASPATI  MAHATO Male No  97 97 UR  1  218.00  64.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222778 ARIF  ANSARY Male No  98  4 98 OBC-A  2  210.00  54.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001803034 UMESH  MAHATO Male No  99  67 99 OBC-B  1  209.00  64.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388293 DEBANJAN  SINGHA Male No  100  5 100 ST  21  207.00  67.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001835903 MD HASIBUR RAHMAN 

ANSARY

Male No  32  1 1 OBC-A  4  313.00  89.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718764 REYAZ  ANSARY Male No  33  2 2 OBC-A  2  312.00  74.14  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522360 EHTESHAM  ANSARI Male No  67  3 3 OBC-A  5  278.00  65.80  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222778 ARIF  ANSARY Male No  98  4 4 OBC-A  2  210.00  54.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002222709 HIMANGSHU  GORAIN Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  5  352.00  87.29  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161617 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  4  2 2 OBC-B  9  350.00  93.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600599 AKSHAY  MAHATO Male No  7  3 3 OBC-B  8  341.00  91.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135180 CHAKRADHAR  MAHATO Male No  8  4 4 OBC-B  5  341.00  66.57  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598999 ANUP  KUMAR Male No  9  5 5 OBC-B  4  339.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708691 MANOJIT  MAHATO Male No  10  6 6 OBC-B  8  339.00  71.57  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245665 PRADIP  KUMAR Male No  11  7 7 OBC-B  4  338.00  71.57  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836226 MOU  MAHATA Female No  12  8 8 OBC-B  10  337.00  90.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202594 MANOJIT  KUIRI Male No  13  9 9 OBC-B  6  337.00  61.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636640 ASHAPURNA  MAHATO Female No  14  10 10 OBC-B  11  333.00  61.29  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096376 RAJESH  MAHATO Male No  15  11 11 OBC-B  3  331.00  81.14  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655087 PRASHANTA  MAHATO Male No  16  12 12 OBC-B  10  329.00  71.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408533 RANJAN  KUIRI Male No  17  13 13 OBC-B  3  329.00  68.14  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482294 MUKESH  MAHATO Male No  20  14 14 OBC-B  6  327.00  66.57  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000555397 SAMIR  KUMAR Male No  21  15 15 OBC-B  4  327.00  54.71  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105027 DEBABRATA  MAHATO Male No  22  16 16 OBC-B  8  324.00  82.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502863 ANIKET  MAHATO Male No  23  17 17 OBC-B  3  323.00  86.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668117 CHAKRADHAR  MAHATO Male No  24  18 18 OBC-B  6  322.00  82.43  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639112 DHARMENDRA  MAHATO Male No  25  19 19 OBC-B  4  322.00  64.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533898 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  26  20 20 OBC-B  3  321.00  91.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854432 SUSHILA  KUMAR Female No  27  21 21 OBC-B  16  321.00  68.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507632 APURBA  MAHATO Male No  28  22 22 OBC-B  11  317.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691342 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  29  23 23 OBC-B  4  316.00  75.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240427 BIKASH  KUMBHAKAR Male No  31  24 24 OBC-B  7  314.00  59.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361733 RAJIB KUMAR MAHATO Male No  34  25 25 OBC-B  8  312.00  66.86  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929365 NIRMAL  MAHATO Male No  35  26 26 OBC-B  7  312.00  57.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000867371 NISHA RANI MAHATO Female No  37  27 27 OBC-B  17  311.00  75.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392684 BUDDHESHWAR  MAHATO Male No  38  28 28 OBC-B  11  311.00  75.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001930722 KARAN CHANDRA 

MAHATO

Male No  39  29 29 OBC-B  11  308.00  70.29  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548142 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  42  30 30 OBC-B  4  306.00  77.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506194 ABHIJIT  MAHATO Male No  44  31 31 OBC-B  8  304.00  84.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508572 AMRIT  MAHATO Male No  46  32 32 OBC-B  6  302.00  78.86  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421960 JIT  REWANI Male No  48  33 33 OBC-B  6  299.00  69.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175973 NILANJAN  KUMAR Male No  51  34 34 OBC-B  6  296.00  64.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724160 RAJIB  MAHATO Male No  52  35 35 OBC-B  3  294.00  54.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017395 SUKANTA  MAHATO Male No  53  36 36 OBC-B  11  293.00  89.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662811 KAMDEB  NAPIT Male No  54  37 37 OBC-B  8  293.00  66.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424137 CHANDAN  MAHATO Male No  55  38 38 OBC-B  7  292.00  66.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836017 SOUMEN  MAHATO Male No  56  39 39 OBC-B  3  292.00  66.14  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513744 BISWARUP  MAHATO Male No  57  40 40 OBC-B  6  291.00  83.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376287 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  58  41 41 OBC-B  4  291.00  43.86  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406026 TANISKA  MAHATO Female No  60  42 42 OBC-B  4  289.00  67.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001386894 MILAN  GORAI Male No  63  43 43 OBC-B  23  283.00  57.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464286 TARIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  64  44 44 OBC-B  9  282.00  79.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861502 SAHADEB  MAHATO Male No  68  45 45 OBC-B  4  277.00  67.29  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379354 SAHADEB  MAHATO Male No  69  46 46 OBC-B  13  277.00  57.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546134 SUMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  70  47 47 OBC-B  22  277.00  56.57  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264515 BIKRAM  GORAI Male No  71  48 48 OBC-B  2  277.00  44.86  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997139 NANDALAL  KUMAR Male No  73  49 49 OBC-B  3  273.00  59.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543586 SURAJ  GORAIN Male No  74  50 50 OBC-B  1  271.00  79.86  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487146 ROCKET  MAHATO Male No  77  51 51 OBC-B  3  267.00  59.71  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837736 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  78  52 52 OBC-B  3  267.00  46.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493579 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  79  53 53 OBC-B  4  264.00  48.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655019 SUJOY  MAHATO Male No  81  54 54 OBC-B  2  256.00  79.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381094 MITHUN  GARAIN Male No  82  55 55 OBC-B  1  256.00  54.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398056 SANAT  MAHATO Male No  83  56 56 OBC-B  1  255.00  55.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bikramjeet Goswami Memorial College,Purulia

Sidho Kanho Birsha University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:14.44

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001485060 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  84  57 57 OBC-B  5  255.00  51.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267190 ROHIT  PARAMANIK Male No  85  58 58 OBC-B  5  252.00  75.43  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432957 ANNESHA  MAHATO Female No  86  59 59 OBC-B  20  252.00  60.29  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227197 SINTU  MAHATO Male No  88  60 60 OBC-B  1  251.00  65.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748360 LAXMAN  GORAIN Male No  89  61 61 OBC-B  1  246.00  64.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219276 RAJU  MAHATO Male No  90  62 62 OBC-B  4  244.00  65.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836408 SAMIR  MAHATO Male No  91  63 63 OBC-B  3  244.00  60.14  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371275 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  92  64 64 OBC-B  2  242.00  60.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193977 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  94  65 65 OBC-B  3  240.00  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930692 ABHIJIT  GOPE Male No  95  66 66 OBC-B  5  240.00  52.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803034 UMESH  MAHATO Male No  99  67 67 OBC-B  1  209.00  64.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000705456 SURAJ  RAJAK Male No  18  1 1 SC  3  328.00  58.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728795 PREM  ROHIDAS Male No  66  2 2 SC  5  280.00  53.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172535 PALLABI  RAJWAR Female No  96  3 3 SC  5  226.00  70.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000973251 RINA  KISKU Female No  30  1 1 ST  3  314.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353136 MUKESH  HANSDA Male No  36  2 2 ST  11  311.00  76.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558810 RAKESH SING BABU Male No  59  3 3 ST  11  290.00  81.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563814 DINESH  MAJHI Male No  65  4 4 ST  6  282.00  57.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388293 DEBANJAN  SINGHA Male No  100  5 5 ST  21  207.00  67.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001705237 APARUP  KHAWAS Male No  80  1 1 EWS  12  259.00  88.57  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


